
MARYLAND STATE MEET AAA BOYS 
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

Nov. 13, 2010 

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a 
specific individual or team.  

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Hereford                 63    1    4   11   21   26   30   43    17:13    1:25 
  2 Einstein                133   17   18   20   27   51   56   67    17:51    0:46 
  3 Quince Orchard          138    6    9   12   53   58   71   88    17:42    1:39 
  4 Northern-C              150    2    8   29   50   61   64   84    17:44    1:57 
  5 Atholton                162   15   24   25   46   52   63   72    18:01    0:53 
  6 Linganore               163    3    5   34   39   82   89   96    17:44    2:17 
  7 Damascus                166   13   19   22   55   57   59  126    17:58    1:08 
  8 River Hill              207    7   40   44   48   68   76   78    18:07    1:36 
  9 Mt. Hebron              214   23   31   41   42   77   80   90    18:13    1:04 
 10 Towson                  286   16   47   69   73   81  109  112    18:29    1:22 
 11 Wilde Lake              296   33   36   37   93   97  120  137    18:31    1:14 
 12 Reservoir               314   10   45   74   85  100  121         18:33    2:04 
 13 Tuscarora               319   14   54   62   94   95  101  133    18:38    1:39 
 14 Catonsville             354   35   65   66   86  102  139  150    18:45    1:18 
 15 C. M. Wright            419   28   83   98  103  107  115  130    18:59    1:34 
 16 North Harford           455   32   87  106  111  119  125  143    19:13    1:56 
 17 Frederick               456   49   91   92  108  116  118  135    19:12    1:24 
 18 Northwood               462   38   70  105  113  136  142  148    19:18    2:29 
 19 Thomas Stone            558   60   79  128  144  147  151  152    20:05    2:54 
 20 Franklin                585   75  110  127  132  141  146  149    20:00    2:01 
 21 La Plata                586   99  104  114  129  140  145  153    19:53    1:35 
 22 Huntingtown             617  117  122  123  124  131  134  138    20:05    0:39 
Individuals 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Hereford 
  610     1  Mason Rivera, Sr           16:27    5:18 
  604     4  Ben Bemis, Sr              16:45    5:24 
  608    11  Kevin Payne, So            17:15    5:34 
  609    21  Julian Rivera, So          17:44    5:43 
  606    26  Jon Luckin, So             17:52    5:46 
  607    30  Gabe Maslen, Sr            17:56    5:47 
  605    43  Sam Cornwell, Sr           18:17    5:54 
Total Time = 1:26:02     Total Places = 63 
 
2. Einstein 
  567    17  Nick Simpson, So           17:39    5:41 
  562    18  Andrew Ceruzzi, Sr         17:39    5:41 
  568    20  Ben Withbroe, So           17:41    5:42 
  565    27  Alex Hevey, Jr             17:52    5:46 
  564    51  Micky Hagos, Sr            18:24    5:56 
  563    56  Peter Giblin, Jr           18:31    5:58 
  566    67  Sam Kaiser, Sr             18:41    6:02 
Total Time = 1:29:12     Total Places = 133 
 
3. Quince Orchard 
  726     6  Conor Spaulding, Sr        16:55    5:27 
  722     9  Drew Lehner, Sr            17:13    5:33 
  721    12  Evan Laratta, Jr           17:20    5:35 
  725    53  Bradley Shawen, Fr         18:29    5:58 
  724    58  James Ryan, Jr             18:33    5:59 
  720    71  Alborz Fakhari, Jr         18:44    6:03 
  723    88  Michael Borten, Jr         19:05    6:09 
Total Time = 1:28:29     Total Places = 138 
 
4. Northern-C 
  701     2  Ryan O'Connor, Sr          16:38    5:22 
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  704     8  Tim Wieroniey, Sr          17:09    5:32 
  699    29  Justin Cerrito, So         17:53    5:46 
  703    50  Will Spann, Sr             18:24    5:56 
  698    61  Scott Agnolutto, Sr        18:34    5:59 
  700    64  James Fagan, Sr            18:40    6:01 
  702    84  Justin Mauersberg, Jr      19:02    6:08 
Total Time = 1:28:36     Total Places = 150 
 
5. Atholton 
  501    15  Rylan King, Sr             17:37    5:41 
  502    24  Dave McGowan, Sr           17:49    5:45 
  505    25  Gary Smolyak, So           17:50    5:45 
  503    46  Brett Nellis, Sr           18:20    5:55 
  499    52  Connor Belson, Sr          18:29    5:58 
  504    63  Andrew Parlette, Sr        18:40    6:01 
  500    72  Tobias Hall, Sr            18:45    6:03 
Total Time = 1:30:03     Total Places = 162 
 
6. Linganore 
  657     3  Braden Bruning, Jr         16:42    5:23 
  658     5  Patrick Duboyce, So        16:50    5:26 
  656    34  Dan Beck, Fr               18:02    5:49 
  661    39  Rankin Keegan, Sr          18:08    5:51 
  659    82  Christian Eisinger, Jr     18:59    6:07 
  662    89  Nicholaus Kraimer, Fr      19:07    6:10 
  660    96  William Gray, Sr           19:13    6:12 
Total Time = 1:28:38     Total Places = 163 
 
7. Damascus 
  556    13  Alex Arias, Sr             17:24    5:37 
  558    19  Kenny Hunsley, Sr          17:39    5:41 
  560    22  Charlie Ramirez, Sr        17:45    5:43 
  555    55  Lorenzo Acosta, Jr         18:31    5:58 
  557    57  Thomas Carlacci, So        18:32    5:59 
  559    59  Ryan Rahimly, Sr           18:34    5:59 
 1147   126  Andrew Mengle, Sr          20:12    6:31 
Total Time = 1:29:49     Total Places = 166 
 
8. River Hill 
  750     7  Scott Heydrick, Sr         17:06    5:31 
  751    40  Hashem Hraky, Jr           18:08    5:51 
  752    44  Allan Huang, Sr            18:19    5:54 
  753    48  Sean Salisbury, So         18:21    5:55 
  754    68  Reed Stadler, Jr           18:42    6:02 
  749    76  Mitch Clark, Sr            18:51    6:05 
  748    78  Matt Bylis, Jr             18:54    6:06 
Total Time = 1:30:35     Total Places = 207 
 
9. Mt. Hebron 
  671    23  Nick Mburu, Sr             17:49    5:45 
  672    31  Kevin Mertz, Sr            18:00    5:48 
  674    41  Sam Siegel, Sr             18:09    5:51 
  673    42  Karl Schmidt, So           18:14    5:53 
  676    77  Ben Weinstein, Fr          18:52    6:05 
  675    80  Michael Smith, So          18:56    6:06 
  670    90  Zach Fernande, Sr          19:10    6:11 
Total Time = 1:31:02     Total Places = 214 
 
10. Towson 
  779    16  William Fesperman, Sr      17:37    5:41 
  781    47  Drew Landerman, Sr         18:21    5:55 
  783    69  Zach Simmons, Jr           18:42    6:02 
  782    73  Brian Leonard, Sr          18:46    6:03 
  777    81  Matt Bender, Jr            18:58    6:07 
  780   109  Kyle King, Jr              19:37    6:19 
  778   112  Nathan Cash, Jr            19:42    6:21 
Total Time = 1:32:22     Total Places = 286 
 
11. Wilde Lake 
  807    33  Henry Enerson, Jr          18:01    5:49 
  806    36  Duncan Enerson, Jr         18:02    5:49 
  812    37  Kevin Valdivia, Sr         18:04    5:49 
  810    93  Anthony Rizzi, So          19:12    6:12 
  808    97  Jode Faulkner, Jr          19:14    6:12 
  809   120  Nikil Manohar, Jr          19:57    6:26 
  811   137  David Smart, So            20:36    6:39 
Total Time = 1:32:32     Total Places = 296 
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12. Reservoir 
  739    10  Eric Schuler, Sr           17:14    5:33 
  740    45  Chris Sheehy, Sr           18:19    5:54 
  738    74  Edward Richardson, Jr      18:50    6:04 
  737    85  David Kuper, Sr            19:03    6:09 
  735   100  Tyler King, Sr             19:18    6:13 
  736   121  Danny Klein, Jr            20:00    6:27 
Total Time = 1:32:43     Total Places = 314 
 
13. Tuscarora 
  793    14  Logan Jones, Jr            17:34    5:40 
  791    54  Matt Bendorf, Jr           18:30    5:58 
  794    62  Jamiel Majett, Sr          18:39    6:01 
  797    94  Christopher Sander, So     19:12    6:12 
  796    95  Conrad Provan, So          19:13    6:12 
  792   101  Jacob Cummings, Sr         19:18    6:13 
  795   133  Javon Majett, Fr           20:27    6:36 
Total Time = 1:33:07     Total Places = 319 
 
14. Catonsville 
  522    35  Will Barbagallo, Jr        18:02    5:49 
  524    65  Dillon Hanlon, Jr          18:40    6:01 
  528    66  Nick Nonn, Jr              18:41    6:01 
  523    86  Garrett Bockmiller, Jr     19:04    6:09 
  525   102  Anthony Huynh, Fr          19:19    6:14 
  527   139  Jason Miller, Fr           20:50    6:43 
  526   150  Kevin Jackson, Jr          22:00    7:06 
Total Time = 1:33:44     Total Places = 354 
 
15. C. M. Wright 
  511    28  Matt Hoerr, So             17:53    5:46 
  514    83  Dan Sweetser, Jr           18:59    6:07 
  512    98  Zach Hutcheson, Sr         19:15    6:13 
  509   103  Mike Capozzoli, So         19:21    6:14 
  508   107  Corey Blanton, So          19:26    6:16 
  513   115  Mike Neal, So              19:45    6:22 
  510   130  Cameron Cloonan, Jr        20:20    6:33 
Total Time = 1:34:53     Total Places = 419 
 
16. North Harford 
  686    32  Orlando Kyle, Sr           18:00    5:48 
  687    87  Lamantia Micheal, Sr       19:04    6:09 
  690   106  Cordell Zach, Sr           19:26    6:16 
  685   111  Stewart Jonathon, Sr       19:40    6:21 
  684   119  Jamie Burcham, So          19:56    6:26 
  689   125  Carman Tom, Sr             20:09    6:30 
  688   143  Crieghton Sam, Sr          21:00    6:46 
Total Time = 1:36:04     Total Places = 455 
 
17. Frederick 
  590    49  Darrian Cate, Sr           18:22    5:55 
  596    91  Joseph Yingling, Sr        19:10    6:11 
  591    92  Kyle Cooper, Sr            19:10    6:11 
  594   108  George Martinez, Sr        19:32    6:18 
  592   116  Andrew Leishman, Sr        19:46    6:22 
  595   118  Jacob Slife, Fr            19:53    6:25 
  593   135  Jamie Long, Sr             20:33    6:38 
Total Time = 1:35:58     Total Places = 456 
 
18. Northwood 
  709    38  Scott Sullivan, Sr         18:07    5:51 
  706    70  Austin Moore, Jr           18:43    6:02 
  705   105  West Boliek, So            19:21    6:14 
  711   113  Peter Walderhaug, Jr       19:43    6:21 
  707   136  Andrew Russo, Jr           20:36    6:38 
  708   142  Neil Sauter, So            20:55    6:45 
  710   148  Andrew VanderWeele, Fr     21:37    6:58 
Total Time = 1:36:28     Total Places = 462 
 
19. Thomas Stone 
  769    60  Sean Ward, Sr              18:34    5:59 
  765    79  Brendan Johnson, So        18:55    6:06 
  766   128  Rai Page, Sr               20:13    6:31 
  763   144  Colton Dillard, Jr         21:13    6:50 
  764   147  Chris Jagen, So            21:28    6:55 
  767   151  Anthony Poulin, So         22:13    7:10 
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  768   152  Ian Vitanovec, Sr          22:16    7:11 
Total Time = 1:40:21     Total Places = 558 
 
20. Franklin 
  576    75  Jason Besser, Sr           18:51    6:05 
  577   110  Tyler Bogert, Sr           19:39    6:20 
  582   127  Marc Vassar, Sr            20:13    6:31 
  579   132  Martin Jones, Jr           20:27    6:36 
  578   141  Jeff Claggett, So          20:51    6:43 
  580   146  Michael Merkle, Jr         21:19    6:52 
  581   149  Brandon Sacks, Jr          21:44    7:01 
Total Time = 1:39:58     Total Places = 585 
 
21. La Plata 
  644    99  Chase Collins, Sr          19:15    6:13 
  642   104  Matthew Bellerose, Jr      19:21    6:14 
  646   114  Matthew Paesch, Sr         19:43    6:22 
  643   129  Christopher Cheney, Jr     20:14    6:32 
  645   140  John Sackman, Sr           20:50    6:43 
  640   145  Ryan Armstrong, So         21:17    6:52 
  641   153  Derick Wade, So            23:02    7:26 
Total Time = 1:39:22     Total Places = 586 
 
22. Huntingtown 
  631   117  Alex Jacobsen, Jr          19:46    6:22 
  628   122  Adam Chandlee, Jr          20:01    6:27 
  627   123  David Burns, Jr            20:07    6:29 
  632   124  Zach Jiroun, Jr            20:07    6:29 
  629   131  Joseph Chandlee, Jr        20:25    6:35 
  626   134  Steven Brunner, Sr         20:28    6:36 
  630   138  Michael Core, So           20:49    6:43 
Total Time = 1:40:24     Total Places = 617 
              TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM 
 
Top
 
  610     1     1  Mason Rivera, Sr                5:15       11:06    16:27    5:18  Hereford             
  701     2     2  Ryan O'Connor, Sr               5:15       11:07    16:38    5:22  Northern-C           
  657     3     3  Braden Bruning, Jr              5:14       11:07    16:42    5:23  Linganore            
  604     4     4  Ben Bemis, Sr                   5:18       11:13    16:45    5:24  Hereford             
  658     5     5  Patrick Duboyce, So             5:16       11:14    16:50    5:26  Linganore            
  726     6     6  Conor Spaulding, Sr             5:15       11:10    16:55    5:27  Quince Orchard       
  750     7     7  Scott Heydrick, Sr              5:16       11:23    17:06    5:31  River Hill           
  704     8     8  Tim Wieroniey, Sr               5:18       11:22    17:09    5:32  Northern-C           
  722     9     9  Drew Lehner, Sr                 5:16       11:21    17:13    5:33  Quince Orchard       
  739    10    10  Eric Schuler, Sr                5:15       11:12    17:14    5:33  Reservoir            
  608    11    11  Kevin Payne, So                 5:24       11:32    17:15    5:34  Hereford             
  721    12    12  Evan Laratta, Jr                5:17       11:23    17:20    5:35  Quince Orchard       
  556    13    13  Alex Arias, Sr                  5:17       11:32    17:24    5:37  Damascus             
  793    14    14  Logan Jones, Jr                 5:16       11:28    17:34    5:40  Tuscarora            
  501    15    15  Rylan King, Sr                  5:20       11:41    17:37    5:41  Atholton             
  779    16    16  William Fesperman, Sr           5:20       11:31    17:37    5:41  Towson               
  567    17    17  Nick Simpson, So                5:27       11:42    17:39    5:41  Einstein             
  562    18    18  Andrew Ceruzzi, Sr              5:27       11:39    17:39    5:41  Einstein             
  558    19    19  Kenny Hunsley, Sr               5:15       11:36    17:39    5:41  Damascus             
  568    20    20  Ben Withbroe, So                5:26       11:41    17:41    5:42  Einstein             
  609    21    21  Julian Rivera, So               5:30       11:45    17:44    5:43  Hereford             
  560    22    22  Charlie Ramirez, Sr             5:19       11:35    17:45    5:43  Damascus             
  671    23    23  Nick Mburu, Sr                  5:30       11:50    17:49    5:45  Mt. Hebron           
  502    24    24  Dave McGowan, Sr                5:28       11:55    17:49    5:45  Atholton             
  505    25    25  Gary Smolyak, So                5:34       11:58    17:50    5:45  Atholton             
  606    26    26  Jon Luckin, So                  5:27       11:52    17:52    5:46  Hereford             
  565    27    27  Alex Hevey, Jr                  5:46       12:02    17:52    5:46  Einstein             
  511    28    28  Matt Hoerr, So                  5:23       11:50    17:53    5:46  C. M. Wright         
  699    29    29  Justin Cerrito, So              5:35       11:59    17:53    5:46  Northern-C           
  607    30    30  Gabe Maslen, Sr                 5:31       11:59    17:56    5:47  Hereford             
  755    31        Brandon Horning, Sr             5:39       11:59    17:57    5:47  South Hagerstown     
  672    32    31  Kevin Mertz, Sr                 5:22       11:42    18:00    5:48  Mt. Hebron           
  686    33    32  Orlando Kyle, Sr                5:31       11:58    18:00    5:48  North Harford        
  807    34    33  Henry Enerson, Jr               5:32       11:55    18:01    5:49  Wilde Lake           
  656    35    34  Dan Beck, Fr                    5:38       12:01    18:02    5:49  Linganore            
  522    36    35  Will Barbagallo, Jr             5:38       12:02    18:02    5:49  Catonsville          
  806    37    36  Duncan Enerson, Jr              5:30       11:58    18:02    5:49  Wilde Lake           
  812    38    37  Kevin Valdivia, Sr              5:28       11:52    18:04    5:49  Wilde Lake           
  709    39    38  Scott Sullivan, Sr              5:41       12:08    18:07    5:51  Northwood            
  661    40    39  Rankin Keegan, Sr               5:46       12:11    18:08    5:51  Linganore            
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  751    41    40  Hashem Hraky, Jr                5:38       12:11    18:08    5:51  River Hill           
  674    42    41  Sam Siegel, Sr                  5:32       12:02    18:09    5:51  Mt. Hebron           
  673    43    42  Karl Schmidt, So                5:35       12:14    18:14    5:53  Mt. Hebron           
  605    44    43  Sam Cornwell, Sr                5:28       11:55    18:17    5:54  Hereford             
  752    45    44  Allan Huang, Sr                 5:39       12:15    18:19    5:54  River Hill           
  740    46    45  Chris Sheehy, Sr                5:40       12:10    18:19    5:54  Reservoir            
  547    47        Russ Daley, Sr                  5:36       12:00    18:20    5:55  Clarksburg           
  618    48        Danny Rau, So                   5:44       12:15    18:20    5:55  Howard               
  503    49    46  Brett Nellis, Sr                5:46       12:19    18:20    5:55  Atholton             
  781    50    47  Drew Landerman, Sr              5:35       12:07    18:21    5:55  Towson               
  753    51    48  Sean Salisbury, So              5:35       12:11    18:21    5:55  River Hill           
  590    52    49  Darrian Cate, Sr                5:31       12:16    18:22    5:55  Frederick            
  703    53    50  Will Spann, Sr                  5:46       12:25    18:24    5:56  Northern-C           
  564    54    51  Micky Hagos, Sr                 5:38       12:06    18:24    5:56  Einstein             
  499    55    52  Connor Belson, Sr               5:19       11:47    18:29    5:58  Atholton             
  725    56    53  Bradley Shawen, Fr              5:37       12:17    18:29    5:58  Quince Orchard       
  791    57    54  Matt Bendorf, Jr                5:31       12:12    18:30    5:58  Tuscarora            
  555    58    55  Lorenzo Acosta, Jr              5:23       12:16    18:31    5:58  Damascus             
  563    59    56  Peter Giblin, Jr                5:47       12:22    18:31    5:58  Einstein             
  557    60    57  Thomas Carlacci, So             5:28       12:19    18:32    5:59  Damascus             
  536    61        Conner McIntyre, Sr             5:44       12:24    18:32    5:59  Centennial           
  724    62    58  James Ryan, Jr                  5:34       12:17    18:33    5:59  Quince Orchard       
  559    63    59  Ryan Rahimly, Sr                5:28       12:22    18:34    5:59  Damascus             
  769    64    60  Sean Ward, Sr                   5:38       12:16    18:34    5:59  Thomas Stone         
  698    65    61  Scott Agnolutto, Sr             5:47       12:26    18:34    5:59  Northern-C           

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

  794    66    62  Jamiel Majett, Sr               5:42       12:33    18:39    6:01  Tuscarora            
  504    67    63  Andrew Parlette, Sr             5:27       12:12    18:40    6:01  Atholton             
  700    68    64  James Fagan, Sr                 5:44       12:32    18:40    6:01  Northern-C           
  524    69    65  Dillon Hanlon, Jr               5:39       12:27    18:40    6:01  Catonsville          
  528    70    66  Nick Nonn, Jr                   5:36       12:14    18:41    6:01  Catonsville          
  566    71    67  Sam Kaiser, Sr                  5:39       12:14    18:41    6:02  Einstein             
  754    72    68  Reed Stadler, Jr                5:43       12:32    18:42    6:02  River Hill           
  783    73    69  Zach Simmons, Jr                5:38       12:17    18:42    6:02  Towson               
  706    74    70  Austin Moore, Jr                5:48       12:24    18:43    6:02  Northwood            
  720    75    71  Alborz Fakhari, Jr              5:34       12:22    18:44    6:03  Quince Orchard       
  500    76    72  Tobias Hall, Sr                 5:49       12:34    18:45    6:03  Atholton             
  782    77    73  Brian Leonard, Sr               5:37       12:20    18:46    6:03  Towson               
  540    78        Kyle Vines, Jr                  5:38       12:17    18:48    6:04  Chopticon            
  738    79    74  Edward Richardson, Jr           5:41       12:27    18:50    6:04  Reservoir            
  576    80    75  Jason Besser, Sr                5:46       12:30    18:51    6:05  Franklin             
  749    81    76  Mitch Clark, Sr                 5:48       12:33    18:51    6:05  River Hill           
  676    82    77  Ben Weinstein, Fr               5:47       12:37    18:52    6:05  Mt. Hebron           
  748    83    78  Matt Bylis, Jr                  5:49       12:36    18:54    6:06  River Hill           
  765    84    79  Brendan Johnson, So             5:40       12:31    18:55    6:06  Thomas Stone         
  675    85    80  Michael Smith, So               5:35       12:31    18:56    6:06  Mt. Hebron           
  777    86    81  Matt Bender, Jr                 5:51       12:43    18:58    6:07  Towson               
  659    87    82  Christian Eisinger, Jr          5:52       12:36    18:59    6:07  Linganore            
  514    88    83  Dan Sweetser, Jr                5:52       12:41    18:59    6:07  C. M. Wright         
  702    89    84  Justin Mauersberg, Jr           5:53       12:37    19:02    6:08  Northern-C           
  712    90        Antonio Washington, Sr          5:23       12:34    19:03    6:09  Potomac              
  737    91    85  David Kuper, Sr                 5:37       12:40    19:03    6:09  Reservoir            
  523    92    86  Garrett Bockmiller, Jr          5:53       12:38    19:04    6:09  Catonsville          
  687    93    87  Lamantia Micheal, Sr            5:41       12:29    19:04    6:09  North Harford        
  723    94    88  Michael Borten, Jr              5:35       12:31    19:05    6:09  Quince Orchard       
  662    95    89  Nicholaus Kraimer, Fr           5:52       12:42    19:07    6:10  Linganore            
  805    96        Jamal Brooks, Sr                5:36       12:44    19:09    6:10  Westlake             
  670    97    90  Zach Fernande, Sr               5:47       12:41    19:10    6:11  Mt. Hebron           
  596    98    91  Joseph Yingling, Sr             5:35       12:37    19:10    6:11  Frederick            
  591    99    92  Kyle Cooper, Sr                 5:37       12:38    19:10    6:11  Frederick            
  810   100    93  Anthony Rizzi, So               5:58       12:50    19:12    6:12  Wilde Lake           
  797   101    94  Christopher Sander, So          5:50       12:46    19:12    6:12  Tuscarora            
  796   102    95  Conrad Provan, So               5:47       12:42    19:13    6:12  Tuscarora            
  660   103    96  William Gray, Sr                5:50       12:39    19:13    6:12  Linganore            
  808   104    97  Jode Faulkner, Jr               5:59       12:52    19:14    6:12  Wilde Lake           
  512   105    98  Zach Hutcheson, Sr              5:54       12:49    19:15    6:13  C. M. Wright         
  644   106    99  Chase Collins, Sr               5:43       12:49    19:15    6:13  La Plata             
  735   107   100  Tyler King, Sr                  6:01       12:53    19:18    6:13  Reservoir            
  792   108   101  Jacob Cummings, Sr              5:49       12:44    19:18    6:13  Tuscarora            
  525   109   102  Anthony Huynh, Fr               5:45       12:44    19:19    6:14  Catonsville          
  509   110   103  Mike Capozzoli, So              5:53       12:41    19:21    6:14  C. M. Wright         
  642   111   104  Matthew Bellerose, Jr           5:36       12:36    19:21    6:14  La Plata             
  705   112   105  West Boliek, So                 5:56       12:51    19:21    6:14  Northwood            
  690   113   106  Cordell Zach, Sr                5:56       12:56    19:26    6:16  North Harford        
  508   114   107  Corey Blanton, So               5:55       12:52    19:26    6:16  C. M. Wright         
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  594   115   108  George Martinez, Sr             5:23       13:07    19:32    6:18  Frederick            
  780   116   109  Kyle King, Jr                   5:52       12:51    19:37    6:19  Towson               
  577   117   110  Tyler Bogert, Sr                5:57       13:14    19:39    6:20  Franklin             
  685   118   111  Stewart Jonathon, Sr            6:00       12:59    19:40    6:21  North Harford        
  778   119   112  Nathan Cash, Jr                 5:56       13:03    19:42    6:21  Towson               
  711   120   113  Peter Walderhaug, Jr            6:01       13:00    19:43    6:21  Northwood            
  646   121   114  Matthew Paesch, Sr              5:58       13:05    19:43    6:22  La Plata             
  513   122   115  Mike Neal, So                   5:59       13:11    19:45    6:22  C. M. Wright         
  592   123   116  Andrew Leishman, Sr             5:50       13:16    19:46    6:22  Frederick            
  631   124   117  Alex Jacobsen, Jr               5:52       13:05    19:46    6:22  Huntingtown          
  595   125   118  Jacob Slife, Fr                 6:06       13:09    19:53    6:25  Frederick            
  684   126   119  Jamie Burcham, So               6:04       13:13    19:56    6:26  North Harford        
  809   127   120  Nikil Manohar, Jr               6:09       13:24    19:57    6:26  Wilde Lake           
  736   128   121  Danny Klein, Jr                 6:08       13:23    20:00    6:27  Reservoir            
  628   129   122  Adam Chandlee, Jr               5:56       13:19    20:01    6:27  Huntingtown          
  537   130        Robert Binger, Sr               5:55       13:04    20:05    6:29  Chopticon            
  627   131   123  David Burns, Jr                 6:04       13:29    20:07    6:29  Huntingtown          
  632   132   124  Zach Jiroun, Jr                 5:52       13:19    20:07    6:29  Huntingtown          
  689   133   125  Carman Tom, Sr                  5:58       13:13    20:09    6:30  North Harford        
 1147   134   126  Andrew Mengle, Sr               5:34       13:08    20:12    6:31  Damascus             
  582   135   127  Marc Vassar, Sr                 6:00       13:20    20:13    6:31  Franklin             
  766   136   128  Rai Page, Sr                    5:57       13:21    20:13    6:31  Thomas Stone         
  643   137   129  Christopher Cheney, Jr          6:09       13:28    20:14    6:32  La Plata             
  510   138   130  Cameron Cloonan, Jr             5:58       13:21    20:20    6:33  C. M. Wright         
  629   139   131  Joseph Chandlee, Jr             6:04       13:31    20:25    6:35  Huntingtown          
  579   140   132  Martin Jones, Jr                6:02       13:39    20:27    6:36  Franklin             
  795   141   133  Javon Majett, Fr                5:51       13:32    20:27    6:36  Tuscarora            
  626   142   134  Steven Brunner, Sr              6:05       13:30    20:28    6:36  Huntingtown          
  593   143   135  Jamie Long, Sr                  5:53       13:24    20:33    6:38  Frederick            
  707   144   136  Andrew Russo, Jr                5:58       13:26    20:36    6:38  Northwood            
  811   145   137  David Smart, So                 5:59       13:21    20:36    6:39  Wilde Lake           
  630   146   138  Michael Core, So                6:10       13:39    20:49    6:43  Huntingtown          
  527   147   139  Jason Miller, Fr                6:10       13:36    20:50    6:43  Catonsville          
  645   148   140  John Sackman, Sr                6:08       13:42    20:50    6:43  La Plata             
  578   149   141  Jeff Claggett, So               6:22       14:03    20:51    6:43  Franklin             
  708   150   142  Neil Sauter, So                 6:25       13:53    20:55    6:45  Northwood            
  688   151   143  Crieghton Sam, Sr               6:15       13:50    21:00    6:46  North Harford        
  763   152   144  Colton Dillard, Jr              6:20       14:02    21:13    6:50  Thomas Stone         
  640   153   145  Ryan Armstrong, So              6:13       13:53    21:17    6:52  La Plata             
  580   154   146  Michael Merkle, Jr              6:22       14:03    21:19    6:52  Franklin             
  764   155   147  Chris Jagen, So                 6:15       14:06    21:28    6:55  Thomas Stone         
  710   156   148  Andrew VanderWeele, Fr          6:19       14:01    21:37    6:58  Northwood            
  538   157        Michael Somerville, Jr          6:28       14:28    21:38    6:59  Chopticon            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

  581   158   149  Brandon Sacks, Jr               6:22       14:21    21:44    7:01  Franklin             
  526   159   150  Kevin Jackson, Jr               6:10       14:09    22:00    7:06  Catonsville          
  541   160        Tyler Williams, Fr              6:41       14:35    22:01    7:06  Chopticon            
  767   161   151  Anthony Poulin, So              6:24       14:38    22:13    7:10  Thomas Stone         
  768   162   152  Ian Vitanovec, Sr               6:23       14:44    22:16    7:11  Thomas Stone         
  641   163   153  Derick Wade, So                 6:09       14:54    23:02    7:26  La Plata             
* indicates females 
10 finishers among Men Under 2 
31 finishers among Men 2 - 2 
48 finishers among Men 3 - 3 
74 finishers among Men 4 - 4 
163 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
163 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.  
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